
18th Washburn Classic - JH State 1a 7th Girls

Saydel High School - Des Moines, IA

Oct. 13, 2012

50s & 60s and good day for XC
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Ikm-Manning              14    1    3    4    6    9         15:17    2:15
 2* Earlham Cardinals        34    2    7   12   13   14         17:01    3:29
 3* Pekin                    34    5    8   10   11   15   16    17:10    1:36
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Ikm-Manning
    1  Payton Sporrer, 7          14:11  
    3  Shyanne Sporrer, 7         15:12  
    4  Cassidy Branning, 7        15:21  
    6  Paige Gaskill, 7           16:25  
    9  Hannah Meebes, 7           17:06  
Total Time = 1:01:08     Total Places = 14

2*. Earlham Cardinals
    2  Emaliegh Carter, 7         14:47  
    7  Dani Geneser, 7            16:51  
   12  Madi Young, 7              18:10  
   13  Aanna Ehler, 7             18:15  
   14  Cierra Rice, 7             20:25  
Total Time = 1:08:02     Total Places = 34

3*. Pekin
    5  Hailey Bean, 7             16:17  
    8  Rosemarie Cooley, 7        16:58  
   10  Anotnia Garcia, 7          17:33  
   11  Jordon Earnest, 7          17:53  
   15  Mackenzie Manley, 7        21:00  
   16  Kodi Dailey, 7             22:04  
Total Time = 1:08:39     Total Places = 34
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         
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    1        Larson Karley, 7           13:37    Underwood Eagles     
    2     1  Payton Sporrer, 7          14:11    Ikm-Manning          
    3        Brett Schneider, 7         14:26    Holy Trinity         
    4        Gene Anne Berst, 7         14:45    Turkey Valley        
    5     2  Emaliegh Carter, 7         14:47    Earlham Cardinals    
    6        Kaci Rausch, 7             14:48    Turkey Valley        
    7        Camryn Reeg, 7             14:52    Bellevue             
    8     3  Shyanne Sporrer, 7         15:12    Ikm-Manning          
    9     4  Cassidy Branning, 7        15:21    Ikm-Manning          
   10        Talia Rowe, 7              15:44    Westfork             
   11     5  Hailey Bean, 7             16:17    Pekin                
   12     6  Paige Gaskill, 7           16:25    Ikm-Manning          
   13        Laura Kreimeyer, 7         16:40    North Butler         
   14     7  Dani Geneser, 7            16:51    Earlham Cardinals    
   15     8  Rosemarie Cooley, 7        16:58    Pekin                
   16     9  Hannah Meebes, 7           17:06    Ikm-Manning          
   17        Keyana Gust, 7             17:19    Sibley-Ocheyedan     
   18    10  Anotnia Garcia, 7          17:33    Pekin                
   19    11  Jordon Earnest, 7          17:53    Pekin                
   20    12  Madi Young, 7              18:10    Earlham Cardinals    
   21    13  Aanna Ehler, 7             18:15    Earlham Cardinals    
   22        Madi Pleas, 7              18:49    North Butler         
   23    14  Cierra Rice, 7             20:25    Earlham Cardinals    
   24    15  Mackenzie Manley, 7        21:00    Pekin                
   25        Tracy Curran, 7            21:38    Central Elkader      
   26    16  Kodi Dailey, 7             22:04    Pekin                
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